
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

St.Nr. 

66 

39 

44 

75 

127 

880 

32 

87 

111 

393 

65 

15 

88 

35 

33 

244 

17 

304 

98 

34 

54 

Name 

Frank Häfner 

René Hennemann 

Pascal Steiner 

Sven Gödicke 

Mike Spile 

Andreas Olschenka 

Nils Schäfer 

Michael Hobbie 

Onno Bitter 

Alexander Fraßmann 

Christian Ternes 

Lucas Maurice Röhrs 

Denis Kasper 

Christian Kaiser 

David Frick 

Chris Fricke 

Urs Bianco 

Patric Belter 

Matthias Frischke 

Klaus Schlüter 

Søren Bak 

Motorcycle 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Aprilia RSV 4 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW HP4R 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha YZF R1M 

Yamaha YZF R1 

BMW HP4R 

BMW HP4R 

Yamaha YZF R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha YZF R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Honda CBR 1000 RR Fireblade 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Klasse 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

Beste Zeit. 

1:38.385 

1:39.594 

1:39.296 

1:38.889 

1:39.559 

1:39.942 

1:39.884 

1:40.175 

1:40.711 

1:40.627 

1:41.603 

1:41.810 

1:42.161 

1:42.817 

1:42.921 

1:43.136 

1:43.404 

1:43.250 

1:42.891 

1:43.629 

1:42.492 

In Runde 

2 

7 

2 

8 

10 

4 

10 

8 

4 

7 

7 

5 

9 

9 

9 

2 

7 

3 

10 

2 

2 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Diff. 

11.794 

12.888 

14.727 

15.272 

21.431 

22.804 

23.559 

30.863 

31.994 

32.675 

41.826 

43.020 

52.407 

52.526 

57.321 

57.386 

58.981 

59.189 

1:01.702 

1:07.197 

Abstand 

11.794 

1.094 

1.839 

0.545 

6.159 

1.373 

0.755 

7.304 

1.131 

0.681 

9.151 

1.194 

9.387 

0.119 

4.795 

0.065 

1.595 

0.208 

2.513 

5.495 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

11.794 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

152,429 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:38.385 

Beste Geschw. 

154,377 
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Pos. 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NF 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr. 

4 

944 

52 

868 

80 

751 

99 

101 

178 

550 

894 

991 

179 

29 

176 

Name 

Sascha Hasanovic 

Matthias Hoppe 

Dennis Graves 

Daniel Krüger 

Fabian Kramp 

Peter Tyniec 

Jochen Fliegauf 

Dean Aquino 

Felix Scheffold 

Steffen Conrad 

Marcel Rode 

Patryk Snella 

Jannis Papaioannou 

Jonathan Siebert 

Thorsten Junker 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha YZF R1M 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Ducati Panigale V4 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha YZF R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV 4 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Yamaha YZF R1 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Klasse 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

GMM 1000 ccm 

Beste Zeit. 

1:43.736 

1:43.711 

1:45.456 

1:45.397 

1:44.906 

1:45.388 

1:45.220 

1:46.537 

1:46.580 

1:47.715 

1:47.482 

1:48.247 

1:47.325 

In Runde 

3 

10 

8 

7 

9 

9 

9 

6 

8 

6 

7 

4 

7 

0 

0 

Runden 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

8 

Diff. 

1:08.025 

1:08.456 

1:16.449 

1:17.570 

1:17.723 

1:18.796 

1:25.738 

1:28.463 

1:32.586 

1:40.204 

1:40.661 

1:48.612 

NF 

NS 

NS 

Abstand 

0.828 

0.431 

7.993 

1.121 

0.153 

1.073 

6.942 

2.725 

4.123 

7.618 

0.457 

7.951 

Nach Runden sortiert

Vorsprung 

11.794 

Durchschnittsgeschwindigkeit 

152,429 

Beste Rundenzeit 

1:38.385 

Beste Geschw. 

154,377 
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